Competitor

Giedrius Baksa
Rokas Noreikis
Rimantas Alisauskas
Alexander Shumski
Dalius Rimeisis
Osvaldas Staskunas
Igor Kuharchuk
Juras Laurisas

Igors Kuznecovs
Julius Sapoka
Vitaly Yakutik
Alena Pahuda
Aleksandr Panasiuk
Vygintas Januska
Olga Regina Sostak
Arkadi Shishlov
Jonas Uzas
Katsiaryna Svyrid
Maryna Furman
Viktoras Lagunovas
Sviatlana Tsiurina

Category
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Lady
Lady
Regular
Lady

Division
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Standard
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production
Production

Values
Final Match Time
144.73
150.7
152.88
169.14
169.39
172.36
178.78
181.09
187.05
189.02
205.25
207.67
209.2
222.27
241.61
248.21
265.62
271.63
284.36
358.96
379.64



Overall Place
1
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